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Please send the 
registration form to:  
 

 
Education Department  
Florida Grand Opera  
8390 NW 25 th Street  
Miami, Florida 33122  
 
Or FAX to  
305 -854 -1644  
 
 

Step 3    Please Sign 

I have read and understand the Florida Grand Opera 
Education Policies and have completed all registration steps. 

 

Step 2   Informances 

Please indicate the Informance date you are requesting and the number of students and adults 
attending.  Include back-up dates by placing 1, 2, 3, etc. beside your preferred informances. 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

Step 1    Patron Information 
 

  SCHOOL NAME 
  
 
 
  TEACHER / CONTACT 
 
   
 
  SCHOOL ADDRESS 
 
   
   
  CITY         ZIP    COUNTY 
  
   
 
  SCHOOL PHONE                                 HOME/CELL PHONE 
 
   
 
  E-MAIL 
 
 
   
 
   

    GRADE LEVEL(S)      SUBJECT(S) 
 
   

  SCHOOL TYPE:   Public   Public Charter   Title One 
 
  
  
   
 
 

 

  

For Office Use Only  
 
Patron ID: ___________  
 
Date Received________  
 
Date Order Filled_____  
 
Confirmed Date  
___________________  

Due to overwhelming demand we cannot guarantee all dates  requested.  You will receive an email confirmation indicating which dates were approved.  

 

Monday Nov. 4, 2013   ___________

Tuesday Nov. 5, 2013   __________

Wednesday Nov. 6, 2013   _______

Thursday Nov. 7, 2013   _________

Friday Nov. 15, 2013   ___________

Tuesday Nov.19, 2013   __________

Tuesday Jan. 21, 2014   _________

Wednesday Jan. 22, 2014   _______

Friday Jan. 24, 2014   ___________

Tuesday Jan. 28, 2014   _________

Wednesday Jan. 29, 2014   _______

Thursday Jan. 30, 2014   _________

Friday Jan. 31, 2014   ___________

Tuesday Feb. 4, 2014   __________

Wednesday Feb. 5, 2014   _______

Thursday Feb. 6, 2014   _________

Tuesday Apr. 1, 2014   ___________

Wednesday Apr. 2, 2014   ________ 

Thursday Apr. 3, 2014   __________

Friday Apr. 4, 2014   ____________

Preference Preference Preference


